
Trophy Report 1 - OPEN SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 45

7/23/2020 12:45:45 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
12.5 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 99 |||||| |22 05385 |
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 99 |||||| |91 00448 |
6.1 NOSTROM JEFF O AWA 99 |||||| |98 03203 |

12.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T BLDIITX 98 |||||| |18 59608 |
9.4 CHANDLER LANDON ASJAR 98 |||||| |18 57188 |
2.5 MEURER COLTON AJRTX 98 |||||| |13 14969 |

15.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 97 |||||| |22 03850 |
14.4 MASTER AIDAN BSJAR 97 |||||| |18 57840 |
12.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 97 |||||| |17 72524 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 97 |||||| |81 03295 |
6.3 HUBER DAVID AASVMS 97 |||||| |29 00465 |
5.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS ASJAR 97 |||||| |15 12227 |3.3 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 97 |||||| |82 06157 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L BVTMS 97 |||||| |11 12130 |

14.5 SLIGER DAKOTA L BSJOK 96 |||||| |18 56857 |
13.3 STONER AUSTIN W AMO 96 |||||| |17 71135 |
13.1 BATTEN DANIEL ALA 96 |||||| |12 13389 |
12.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J AJRGKS 96 |||||| |17 75119 |
12.3 HEINERIKSON ARRON J BKS 96 |||||| |17 76480 |
6.4 ROGERS FRED L CSVMS 96 |||||| |29 00758 |11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP BSVIL 95 |||||| |10 10519 |
9.3 COODY CALEB C AAAR 95 |||||| |13 00928 |
7.1 MILLER ROBERT J ASVLA 95 |||||| |22 04616 |

15.2 BOND MAGEN E BLDIAR 94 |||||| |18 56811 |
13.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R BSBVTLA 94 |||||| |99 03458 |
3.4 SMITH   IV THOMAS BJRLA 94 |||||| |14 18342 |

11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C ALDITX 93 |||||| |15 11127 |
11.2 HUFF JAMES D AVTTX 93 |||||| |14 18918 |9.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 93 |||||| |94 04375 |
6.2 BURKE WILLIAM T CMS 93 |||||| |14 14719 |
2.4 BEVERIN MICHAEL A CSBVTMS 93 |||||| |19 32826 |

15.3 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 92|||||| |16 21820 |
14.3 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 92 |||||| |14 18519 |
15.5 BOND BRYAN K CAR 91 |||||| |18 58200 |
9.2 THARP JERRY L CMS 90 |||||| |99 01663 |
2.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J CSVMS 90 |||||| |17 37625 |2.2 WILSON KIM G ASBVTMS 90 |||||| |14 19548 |
3.2 HITT JOY M DLDIMS 89|||||| |01 10887 |

13.2 PHELPS LOUIS W CVTLA 88 |||||| |11 15390 |
9.5 BOLDING ANNA L BLDIAR 88 |||||| |19 34326 |

14.1 LABORDE ROBERT L ASBVTLA 87 |||||| |86 01749 |
15.4 CARMAN KYNLEE A DLDIAR 86|||||| |18 55950 |
3.1 SIKES ALAN DLA 85|||||| |10 13439 |
7.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY ASVLA 82 |||||| |80 01317 |
7.3 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 80|||||| |01 11244 |



Trophy Report 2 - OPEN HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 45

7/28/2020 6:30:26 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

6.3 HEINERIKSON ARRON J 20KS 95|||||| |17 76480 |
8.2 SANDERS DONALD L 23.5LA 94 |||||| |22 05385 |

12.5 CRISSMAN KEITH R 23.5SBVTLA 93 |||||| |99 03458 |
6.4 GADDY YAANI MAI T 20LDIITX 93|||||| |18 59608 |

13.2 BOND MAGEN E 20.5LDIAR 91|||||| |18 56811 |
2.2 HOLLIS COBY B 24.5JRAR 91 |||||| |14 18519 |

15.5 HICKS LARRY J 26SVAR 90 |||||| |94 04375 |
15.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T 27SBVTAL 90 |||||| |91 00448 |
15.1 MILLER ROBERT J 24.5SVLA 90 |||||| |22 04616 |
11.2 SLIGER DAKOTA L 25.5SJOK 90 |||||| |18 56857 |
6.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 23.5SJAR 89 |||||| |15 12227 |

12.3 BURKE WILLIAM T 23MS 88 |||||| |14 14719 |11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP 27SVIL 88 |||||| |10 10519 |
9.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 25.5SVLA 88 |||||| |22 03850 |
8.3 STONER AUSTIN W 24.5JRMO 88 |||||| |17 71135 |
3.1 HARMON BRIAN L 20VTMS 88|||||| |11 12130 |

11.1 HUBER DAVID 27SVMS 87 |||||| |29 00465 |
10.4 MASTER AIDAN 20.5SJAR 87|||||| |18 57840 |
8.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G 23.5LDIAR 87 |||||| |17 72524 |

15.2 COODY CALEB C 24AR 86 |||||| |13 00928 |14.4 HONAKER TONY J 22SBVTMS 86 |||||| |82 06157 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 26.5LA 86 |||||| |81 03295 |
9.2 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 86 |||||| |12 13389 |
3.5 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 86|||||| |29 00758 |
2.4 MEURER COLTON 24JRTX 86 |||||| |13 14969 |

12.1 THARP JERRY L 22MS 85 |||||| |99 01663 |
10.1 SIKES ALAN 19.5LA 85|||||| |10 13439 |
9.4 HUFF JAMES D 25VTTX 85 |||||| |14 18918 |2.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J 23SVMS 85 |||||| |17 37625 |

13.3 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 84|||||| |11 15390 |
3.2 WILSON KIM G 21.5SBVTMS 84|||||| |14 19548 |
3.4 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 20SBVTMS 83|||||| |19 32826 |

14.5 MATHERS DONNA L 20LDIITX 82|||||| |01 11244 |
13.1 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 82|||||| |16 21820 |
12.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J 24.5JRGKS 82 |||||| |17 75119 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON 25.5SJAR 82 |||||| |18 57188 |9.5 NOSTROM JEFF O 27WA 81 |||||| |98 03203 |
4.5 BOLDING ANNA L 19LDIAR 80|||||| |19 34326 |

13.4 BOND BRYAN K 20AR 78|||||| |18 58200 |
11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 26.5LDITX 78 |||||| |15 11127 |
9.3 LABORDE ROBERT L 24.5SBVTLA 76 |||||| |86 01749 |
4.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L 19SVLA 76|||||| |92 02028 |

13.5 CARMAN KYNLEE A 19LDIAR 74|||||| |18 55950 |
10.2 HITT JOY M 19LDIMS 73|||||| |01 10887 |
15.3 POLLARD JOHN CODY 26SVLA 71 |||||| |80 01317 |



Trophy Report 3 - OPEN DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 40

7/23/2020 5:35:26 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
13.4 STONER AUSTIN W AJRMO 95 |||||| |17 71135 |
3.4 COODY CALEB C AAAR 95 |||||| |13 00928 |

13.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS CSJAR 94 |||||| |15 12227 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S BLA 94 |||||| |81 03295 |
5.5 SLIGER DAKOTA L CSJOK 94 |||||| |18 56857 |
5.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 94 |||||| |22 03850 |

12.4 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 92 |||||| |18 59608 |
2.2 WILSON KIM G BSBVTMS 92 |||||| |14 19548 |

12.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G BLDIAR 91 |||||| |17 72524 |
2.4 MEURER COLTON BJRTX 91 |||||| |13 14969 |
6.2 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 90 |||||| |22 05385 |

14.3 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 88 |||||| |14 18519 |14.4 MASTER AIDAN DSJAR 87|||||| |18 57840 |
12.3 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J BJRGKS 85 |||||| |17 75119 |
9.2 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 85|||||| |14 14719 |
8.2 BOND MAGEN E CLDIAR 85 |||||| |18 56811 |
5.3 LABORDE ROBERT L ASBVTLA 85 |||||| |86 01749 |
3.2 HICKS LARRY J CSVAR 84 |||||| |94 04375 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON CSJAR 81 |||||| |18 57188 |
3.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C BLDITX 81 |||||| |15 11127 |3.1 MILLER ROBERT J BSVLA 81 |||||| |22 04616 |

14.5 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 80 |||||| |82 06157 |
6.4 NOSTROM JEFF O AWA 80 |||||| |98 03203 |
6.1 HUBER DAVID BSVMS 80 |||||| |29 00465 |

16.1 BATTEN DANIEL DLA 79|||||| |12 13389 |
12.5 HUFF JAMES D CVTTX 79 |||||| |14 18918 |
11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP CSVIL 79 |||||| |10 10519 |
8.5 BOND BRYAN K CAR 79 |||||| |18 58200 |16.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R CSBVTLA 78 |||||| |99 03458 |
5.1 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 77 |||||| |20 72247 |
8.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA BLDIAR 76 |||||| |18 57227 |

16.5 HITT JOY M DLDIMS 72|||||| |01 10887 |
12.2 HEINERIKSON ARRON J CKS 72 |||||| |17 76480 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L DVTMS 72|||||| |11 12130 |
9.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L DSVLA 71|||||| |92 02028 |
6.5 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 71|||||| |29 00758 |9.4 THARP JERRY L DMS 69|||||| |99 01663 |
8.3 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 64|||||| |16 21820 |
2.5 BOLDING ANNA L ALDIAR 62 |||||| |19 34326 |
5.4 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 46|||||| |01 11244 |



Trophy Report 4 - PRELIMINARY DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 14

7/24/2020 10:51:35 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
12.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 93 |||||| |22 03850 |
12.3 LABORDE ROBERT L ASBVTLA 91 |||||| |86 01749 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S BLA 90 |||||| |81 03295 |
3.1 MILLER ROBERT J BSVLA 90 |||||| |22 04616 |

13.4 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 88 |||||| |22 05385 |
8.3 CRISSMAN KEITH R CSBVTLA 83 |||||| |99 03458 |
9.5 NASH THOMAS C BVTLA 79 |||||| |95 01071 |
2.3 BATTEN DANIEL DLA 78|||||| |12 13389 |
6.4 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 77 |||||| |20 72247 |
9.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L DSVLA 76|||||| |92 02028 |
7.1 DESADIER JARETH BLA 72 |||||| |09 20653 |
7.5 DESADIER RACHEL BLDILA 66 |||||| |11 10260 |7.4 DESADIER RICHARD L BLA 58 |||||| |13 15074 |

11.2 DESADIER JUSTIN BJRLA 45 |||||| |14 16328 |



Trophy Report 4 - PRELIMINARY DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 40

7/24/2020 10:52:09 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS CSJAR 95 |||||| |15 12227 |

13.2 HUBER CHAD A BMS 93 |||||| |79 05393 |
10.5 MASTER AIDAN DSJAR 93|||||| |18 57840 |
12.1 FOX TONY BVTTX 92 |||||| |98 01565 |
11.1 PALMER GILBERT W CSJAR 91 |||||| |18 57988 |
9.4 NOSTROM JEFF O AWA 91 |||||| |98 03203 |
2.4 MEURER COLTON BJRTX 91 |||||| |13 14969 |

16.3 HUBBELL ANDREW J CJRKS 90 |||||| |17 76383 |
8.5 STONER AUSTIN W AJRMO 90 |||||| |17 71135 |

16.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J BJRGKS 89 |||||| |17 75119 |
13.1 HUBER DAVID BSVMS 89 |||||| |29 00465 |
11.3 SLIGER DAKOTA L CSJOK 89 |||||| |18 56857 |8.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G BLDIAR 88 |||||| |17 72524 |
2.2 WILSON KIM G BSBVTMS 88 |||||| |14 19548 |

10.2 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 87 |||||| |14 18519 |
6.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 87 |||||| |18 59608 |
4.3 DUKE RAY J CSBVTTX 87 |||||| |13 15416 |

10.1 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 85|||||| |14 14719 |
4.5 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 84 |||||| |82 06157 |
4.4 LAUGHLIN CLAY AJROK 84 |||||| |15 10841 |6.5 HUFF JAMES D CVTTX 83 |||||| |14 18918 |
5.4 CHANDLER LANDON CSJAR 83 |||||| |18 57188 |
5.2 BOND MAGEN E CLDIAR 83 |||||| |18 56811 |

16.5 FULLER MONTANA L CTX 82 |||||| |06 15304 |
3.4 COODY CALEB C AAAR 82 |||||| |13 00928 |
3.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C BLDITX 81 |||||| |15 11127 |
3.2 HICKS LARRY J CSVAR 81 |||||| |94 04375 |

11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP CSVIL 80 |||||| |10 10519 |13.5 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 79|||||| |29 00758 |
9.3 THARP JERRY L DMS 78|||||| |99 01663 |
5.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA BLDIAR 78 |||||| |18 57227 |
5.5 BOND BRYAN K CAR 77 |||||| |18 58200 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L DVTMS 75|||||| |11 12130 |

16.2 HEINERIKSON ARRON J CKS 74 |||||| |17 76480 |
10.4 BOLDING ANNA L ALDIAR 70 |||||| |19 34326 |
4.1 HITT JOY M DLDIMS 66|||||| |01 10887 |5.3 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 65|||||| |16 21820 |

12.4 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 64|||||| |01 11244 |
4.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S CJRMS 64 |||||| |18 50139 |
9.2 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 40|||||| |19 35256 |



Trophy Report 5 - PRELIMINARY HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 19

7/24/2020 3:01:04 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

5.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 25.5SVLA 94 |||||| |22 03850 |
15.2 NASH THOMAS C 21VTLA 93|||||| |95 01071 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 26.5LA 91 |||||| |81 03295 |
8.3 SANDERS DONALD L 23.5LA 90 |||||| |22 05385 |
2.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R 23.5SBVTLA 90 |||||| |99 03458 |
6.5 SIKES ALAN 19.5LA 89|||||| |10 13439 |
3.4 LAWLER MIKE S 20.5SBVTLA 89|||||| |19 31126 |

16.3 POLLARD JOHN CODY 26SVLA 86 |||||| |80 01317 |
4.1 DESADIER RACHEL 19LDILA 86|||||| |11 10260 |

16.1 MILLER ROBERT J 24.5SVLA 84 |||||| |22 04616 |
1.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L 19SVLA 84|||||| |92 02028 |
6.4 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 83|||||| |11 15390 |6.1 DESADIER JARETH 19LA 83|||||| |09 20653 |
5.3 LABORDE ROBERT L 24.5SBVTLA 80 |||||| |86 01749 |
5.2 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 80 |||||| |12 13389 |

10.2 GUNTER EDWIN I 20SVLA 79|||||| |20 72247 |
7.1 DESADIER RICHARD L 19LA 77|||||| |13 15074 |
5.5 CRAWFORD DAVE 25VTLA 76 |||||| |89 03825 |
1.4 DESADIER JUSTIN 19JRLA 60|||||| |14 16328 |



Trophy Report 5 - PRELIMINARY HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 47

7/24/2020 3:01:45 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

16.5 HICKS LARRY J 26SVAR 96 |||||| |94 04375 |
13.1 PALMER GILBERT W 24SJAR 95 |||||| |18 57988 |
2.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 23.5SJAR 95 |||||| |15 12227 |

11.2 HUBER CHAD A 25MS 94 |||||| |79 05393 |
14.5 HUBBELL ANDREW J 23.5JRKS 93 |||||| |17 76383 |
11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP 27SVIL 93 |||||| |10 10519 |
11.1 HUBER DAVID 27SVMS 93 |||||| |29 00465 |
8.2 BURKE WILLIAM T 23MS 93 |||||| |14 14719 |
9.2 SLIGER DAKOTA L 25.5SJOK 92 |||||| |18 56857 |
8.5 FORTE BEN J 24.5VTAR 92 |||||| |91 04160 |

16.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T 27SBVTAL 91 |||||| |91 00448 |
15.4 FULLER MONTANA L 23TX 91 |||||| |06 15304 |14.3 HOLLIS COBY B 24.5JRAR 91 |||||| |14 18519 |
16.2 COODY CALEB C 24AR 90 |||||| |13 00928 |
14.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G 23.5LDIAR 90 |||||| |17 72524 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON 25.5SJAR 90 |||||| |18 57188 |
5.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J 24.5JRGKS 89 |||||| |17 75119 |
4.5 GADDY YAANI MAI T 20LDIITX 89|||||| |18 59608 |

13.4 LAMONS DALTON 27JRGAR 88 |||||| |12 15311 |
3.1 HARMON BRIAN L 20VTMS 88|||||| |11 12130 |2.5 MEURER COLTON 24JRTX 88 |||||| |13 14969 |
3.5 HONAKER TONY J 22SBVTMS 87 |||||| |82 06157 |

15.5 STONER AUSTIN W 24.5JRMO 86 |||||| |17 71135 |
13.3 LAMONS RANDY L 27SBVTAR 86 |||||| |12 14736 |
12.2 BOND MAGEN E 20.5LDIAR 86|||||| |18 56811 |
10.4 BOLDING ANNA L 19LDIAR 86|||||| |19 34326 |
3.2 WILSON KIM G 21.5SBVTMS 86|||||| |14 19548 |
2.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J 23SVMS 86 |||||| |17 37625 |12.5 BOND BRYAN K 20AR 85|||||| |18 58200 |
9.3 HUFF JAMES D 25VTTX 85 |||||| |14 18918 |
6.2 HEINERIKSON ARRON J 21KS 85|||||| |17 76480 |
3.3 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 20SBVTMS 84|||||| |19 32826 |
7.2 HITT JOY M 19LDIMS 83|||||| |01 10887 |

15.3 THARP JERRY L 22MS 82 |||||| |99 01663 |
12.4 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 82|||||| |16 21820 |
11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 26.5LDITX 82 |||||| |15 11127 |10.1 MASTER AIDAN 20.5SJAR 82|||||| |18 57840 |
9.5 NOSTROM JEFF O 27WA 81 |||||| |98 03203 |
9.4 FOX TONY 26VTTX 81 |||||| |98 01565 |
8.1 DUKE RAY J 24.5SBVTTX 81 |||||| |13 15416 |
6.3 MATHERS DONNA L 20LDIITX 81|||||| |01 11244 |
7.4 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 80|||||| |29 00758 |

12.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA 20LDIAR 78|||||| |18 57227 | P
7.3 SINGLETON LEEANNA S 21JRMS 78|||||| |18 50139 |
1.5 CARMAN KYNLEE A 19LDIAR 77|||||| |18 55950 |
9.1 LAUGHLIN CLAY 27JROK 71 |||||| |15 10841 |

12.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA 19LDIAR 58|||||| |19 35256 |



Trophy Report 6 - PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 16

7/24/2020 6:58:41 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 99 |||||| |81 03295 |
5.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 98 |||||| |22 03850 |

16.1 BATTEN DANIEL ALA 97 |||||| |12 13389 |
15.4 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 97 |||||| |22 05385 |
16.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R BSBVTLA 96 |||||| |99 03458 |
16.5 PHELPS LOUIS W CVTLA 94 |||||| |11 15390 |
14.5 CRAWFORD DAVE BVTLA 94 |||||| |89 03825 |
10.1 LAWLER MIKE S CSBVTLA 94 |||||| |19 31126 |
7.1 MILLER ROBERT J ASVLA 91 |||||| |22 04616 |
5.4 DESADIER RACHEL BLDILA 89 |||||| |11 10260 |
7.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY ASVLA 88 |||||| |80 01317 |
4.1 SIKES ALAN DLA 87|||||| |10 13439 |16.3 LABORDE ROBERT L ASBVTLA 86 |||||| |86 01749 |
9.5 DESADIER JARETH BLA 81 |||||| |09 20653 |
6.5 DESADIER RICHARD L BLA 80 |||||| |13 15074 |
3.5 DESADIER JUSTIN BJRLA 74 |||||| |14 16328 |



Trophy Report 6 - PRELIMINARY SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 44

7/24/2020 6:59:13 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 100 |||||| |91 00448 |
4.4 CHANDLER LANDON ASJAR 100 |||||| |18 57188 |

16.2 STONER AUSTIN W AJRMO 99 |||||| |17 71135 |
15.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 99 |||||| |79 05393 |
11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP BSVIL 99 |||||| |10 10519 |
11.2 SLIGER DAKOTA L BSJOK 99 |||||| |18 56857 |
11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C ALDITX 98 |||||| |15 11127 |
6.1 PALMER GILBERT W ASJAR 98 |||||| |18 57988 |
2.2 WILSON KIM G ASBVTMS 98 |||||| |14 19548 |

12.2 BOND MAGEN E BLDIAR 97 |||||| |18 56811 |
8.5 LAUGHLIN CLAY AJROK 97 |||||| |15 10841 |
7.5 NOSTROM JEFF O AWA 97 |||||| |98 03203 |6.2 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS ASJAR 97 |||||| |15 12227 |
5.5 FOX TONY BVTTX 97 |||||| |98 01565 |

15.1 HUBER DAVID AASVMS 96 |||||| |29 00465 |
14.3 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 96 |||||| |14 18519 |
3.4 MEURER COLTON AJRTX 96 |||||| |13 14969 |
9.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 95 |||||| |94 04375 |
6.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J AJRGKS 95 |||||| |17 75119 |
6.3 HEINERIKSON ARRON J BKS 95 |||||| |17 76480 |14.4 MASTER AIDAN BSJAR 94 |||||| |18 57840 |

14.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 94 |||||| |17 72524 |
12.5 BOND BRYAN K CAR 94 |||||| |18 58200 |
5.3 HUFF JAMES D AVTTX 94 |||||| |14 18918 |

11.1 HUBBELL ANDREW J AJRKS 93 |||||| |17 76383 |
10.4 BOLDING ANNA L DLDIAR 93|||||| |19 34326 |
9.3 COODY CALEB C AAAR 93 |||||| |13 00928 |
9.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T BLDIITX 93 |||||| |18 59608 |8.2 BURKE WILLIAM T CMS 93 |||||| |14 14719 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L BVTMS 93 |||||| |11 12130 |

10.3 THARP JERRY L CMS 92 |||||| |99 01663 |
7.3 DUKE RAY J BSBVTTX 92 |||||| |13 15416 |

12.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA DLDIAR 91|||||| |18 57227 |
2.4 BEVERIN MICHAEL A CSBVTMS 90 |||||| |19 32826 |
2.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J CSVMS 90 |||||| |17 37625 |
8.3 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 87 |||||| |82 06157 |8.1 SINGLETON LEEANNA S BJRMS 87 |||||| |18 50139 |

12.4 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 86|||||| |16 21820 |
8.4 FULLER MONTANA L BTX 86 |||||| |06 15304 |
4.3 FORTE BEN J AVTAR 86 |||||| |91 04160 |
3.1 CARMAN KYNLEE A DLDIAR 81|||||| |18 55950 |
5.2 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 80|||||| |01 11244 |
9.4 HITT JOY M DLDIMS 72|||||| |01 10887 |

12.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 50|||||| |19 35256 |



Trophy Report 7 - CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 41

7/25/2020 6:45:42 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 182

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
13.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 199 |||||| |22 03850 |
11.4 JENKINS JAMES S AALA 195 |||||| |81 03295 |
2.5 NASH THOMAS C BVTLA 194 |||||| |95 01071 |

24.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K DJRLA 193|||||| |18 55050 |
18.2 SINGLETON HUNTER BSJLA 192 |||||| |16 27480 |
15.3 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 192 |||||| |22 05385 |
9.2 CRISSMAN KEITH R ASBVTLA 189 |||||| |99 03458 |
5.3 BATTEN DANIEL ALA 189 |||||| |12 13389 |

19.3 LAWLER MIKE S BSBVTLA 187 |||||| |19 31126 |
7.1 MILLER ROBERT J ASVLA 187 |||||| |22 04616 |

22.4 HALL WILL T BJRGLA 186 |||||| |13 16663 |
16.5 BAILEY ALEX D DSJLA 185|||||| |20 70379 |13.3 LABORDE ROBERT L ASBVTLA 184 |||||| |86 01749 |
22.1 SKIPPER STEVEN W BLA 183 |||||| |20 69847 |
18.4 OGDEN JOSHUA M DJRLA 183|||||| |18 53077 |
18.1 SINGLETON THOMAS BJRLA 183 |||||| |16 26542 |
17.5 SPILLERS JESSIE W DJRLA 183|||||| |17 75085 |
1.4 SHAW  III EDWARD D DSVLA 183|||||| |99 00431 |
6.5 DESADIER RACHEL BLDILA 181 |||||| |11 10260 |

12.2 PHELPS LOUIS W BVTLA 180 |||||| |11 15390 |15.5 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 179|||||| |12 11944 |
18.3 SKIPPER ZACHERY DJRGLA 178|||||| |13 15394 |
17.1 MITCHAM GARRETT BJRLA 176 |||||| |15 17283 |
24.2 HALL KEELY M DJRLA 175|||||| |18 53564 |
5.5 DESADIER RICHARD L BLA 175 |||||| |13 15074 |
6.1 DESADIER JARETH BLA 173 |||||| |09 20653 |

15.2 WALDO IV ANDY W BLA 172 |||||| |80 01961 |
7.2 POLLARD JOHN CODY ASVLA 172 |||||| |80 01317 |21.1 SIKES ALAN CLA 171 |||||| |10 13439 |

22.3 JENNINGS JONAH M DSJLA 167|||||| |19 37949 |
18.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E DSJLA 166|||||| |19 32613 |
16.2 BARMORE AUSTIN M BSJLA 162 |||||| |20 73609 |
13.2 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 161 |||||| |20 72247 |
6.3 DESADIER JUSTIN BJRLA 160 |||||| |14 16328 |

17.4 BYRNSIDE JOHN M DSJLA 158|||||| |19 35342 |
24.5 SANDERS ALEXIS B BSJLA 157 |||||| |19 36107 |17.3 BILLBERRY TUCKER HEA BSJLA 146 |||||| |19 39426 |
17.2 MAESIRINI LUKE C BSJLA 142 |||||| |19 38576 |
16.1 BROOKS DALTON J BSJLA 142 |||||| |20 73611 |
16.4 SKIPPER AMIE M BLDILA 141 |||||| |20 69387 |
22.2 LUGINBILL BRAYDEN BSJLA 113 |||||| |20 72204 |



Trophy Report 7 - CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 54

7/25/2020 6:46:03 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 182

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 200 |||||| |79 05393 |

20.4 PALMER GILBERT W AASJAR 199 |||||| |18 57988 |
20.1 NOSTROM JEFF O AWA 198 |||||| |98 03203 |
7.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T AASBVTAL 198 |||||| |91 00448 |
3.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R AAMS 198 |||||| |80 01459 |

11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C ALDITX 197 |||||| |15 11127 |
4.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS ASJAR 196 |||||| |15 12227 |
3.1 HUBER DAVID AASVMS 196 |||||| |29 00465 |

15.4 STONER AUSTIN W AJRMO 195 |||||| |17 71135 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON AASJAR 195 |||||| |18 57188 |
6.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J AJRGKS 195 |||||| |17 75119 |
3.4 MEURER COLTON AJRTX 195 |||||| |13 14969 |11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP ASVIL 194 |||||| |10 10519 |

11.1 EDWARDS HUNTER D AANE 194 |||||| |09 25499 |
9.5 LAMONS DALTON AAJRGAR 194 |||||| |12 15311 |
5.1 BURKE WILLIAM T CMS 194 |||||| |14 14719 |

12.3 LAMONS RANDY L AASBVTAR 193 |||||| |12 14736 |
9.4 WORKMAN KAYLA G ALDIAR 193 |||||| |17 72524 |
9.3 COODY CALEB C AAAR 193 |||||| |13 00928 |
9.1 HICKS LARRY J ASVAR 193 |||||| |94 04375 |7.5 CHEATHAM KENDALL BLDIAR 193 |||||| |18 57485 |
4.3 ORICK CHET F BSJAR 193 |||||| |15 18836 |
1.5 WINEINGER MAX BSJKS 193 |||||| |18 57912 |
3.3 LAUGHLIN CLAY AJROK 192 |||||| |15 10841 |

14.5 SLIGER DAKOTA L ASJOK 191 |||||| |18 56857 |
5.2 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 191 |||||| |82 06157 |
4.2 TARANTINO BRAYDEN ASJAR 191 |||||| |16 22629 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L BVTMS 191 |||||| |11 12130 |19.5 BOND BRYAN K BAR 190 |||||| |18 58200 |
4.4 BAILEY JONATHON C CSJAR 190 |||||| |18 56880 |

12.5 DUKE RAY J BSBVTTX 189 |||||| |13 15416 |
8.1 HUFF JAMES D AVTTX 189 |||||| |14 18918 |
6.2 HEINERIKSON ARRON J BKS 189 |||||| |17 76480 |

21.4 THARP JERRY L CMS 188 |||||| |99 01663 |
14.3 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 188 |||||| |14 18519 |
8.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T BLDIITX 188 |||||| |18 59608 |2.2 WILSON KIM G ASBVTMS 188 |||||| |14 19548 |

19.2 BOND MAGEN E BLDIAR 187 |||||| |18 56811 |
13.5 FOX TONY BVTTX 186 |||||| |98 01565 |
12.1 MCGEE MONTGOMERY BVTMS 186 |||||| |06 14032 |
11.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S BJRMS 185 |||||| |18 50139 |
8.3 FORTE BEN J AVTAR 184 |||||| |91 04160 |
5.4 HUBBELL ANDREW J AJRKS 183 |||||| |17 76383 |

19.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA DLDIAR 182|||||| |18 57227 |
14.4 MASTER AIDAN BSJAR 182 |||||| |18 57840 |
21.3 FULLER MONTANA L BTX 181 |||||| |06 15304 |
2.3 MALLEGNI PHIL J CSVMS 181 |||||| |17 37625 |
2.4 BEVERIN MICHAEL A CSBVTMS 179 |||||| |19 32826 |

19.4 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 172|||||| |16 21820 |
4.5 GETTINGS LANDEN T DSJAR 170|||||| |19 37624 |
1.1 HITT JOY M DLDIMS 167|||||| |01 10887 |
7.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 165|||||| |19 35256 |13.4 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 159|||||| |01 11244 |



Trophy Report 7 - CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES Page 2
Total Shooters 54

7/25/2020 6:46:03 PM
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 182

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
20.2 TARANTINO KAYDENCE A BLDIAR 135 |||||| |20 71621 |



Trophy Report 8 - CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 26

7/26/2020 11:58:12 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
9.2 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH AASVLA 96 |||||| |22 03850 |

15.3 SANDERS DONALD L ALA 92 |||||| |22 05385 |
9.3 LABORDE ROBERT L AASBVTLA 92 |||||| |86 01749 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S ALA 87 |||||| |81 03295 |
22.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K DJRLA 86|||||| |18 55050 |
18.1 SINGLETON THOMAS BJRLA 84 |||||| |16 26542 |
7.5 WALDO IV ANDY W BLA 83 |||||| |80 01961 |

16.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R BSBVTLA 80 |||||| |99 03458 |
18.2 SINGLETON HUNTER BSJLA 79 |||||| |16 27480 |
16.1 BATTEN DANIEL CLA 78 |||||| |12 13389 |
2.3 NASH THOMAS C BVTLA 77 |||||| |95 01071 |

10.1 DESADIER JARETH BLA 76 |||||| |09 20653 |6.3 GUNTER EDWIN I BSVLA 76 |||||| |20 72247 |
22.4 JENNINGS JONAH M DSJLA 75|||||| |19 37949 |
21.5 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E BSJLA 74 |||||| |19 32613 |
15.5 BROOKS DOYLE DCHLA 73|||||| |12 11944 |
14.1 SIKES ALAN DLA 73|||||| |10 13439 |
7.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L DSVLA 72|||||| |92 02028 |

10.2 DESADIER RACHEL BLDILA 71 |||||| |11 10260 |
22.5 HALL WILL T BJRGLA 70 |||||| |13 16663 |7.4 BAILEY ALEX D DSJLA 68|||||| |20 70379 |
22.2 HALL KEELY M BJRLA 66 |||||| |18 53564 |
7.2 SKIPPER STEVEN W BLA 64 |||||| |20 69847 |

18.3 SKIPPER ZACHERY DJRGLA 63|||||| |13 15394 |
10.4 DESADIER JUSTIN BJRLA 63 |||||| |14 16328 |
10.3 DESADIER RICHARD L BLA 48 |||||| |13 15074 |



Trophy Report 8 - CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 48

7/26/2020 11:58:55 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 HUBER CHAD A AMS 97 |||||| |79 05393 |

13.4 LAMONS DALTON AJRGAR 96 |||||| |12 15311 |
3.4 COODY CALEB C AAAR 95 |||||| |13 00928 |

18.5 NOSTROM JEFF O AAWA 94 |||||| |98 03203 |
21.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G BLDIAR 93 |||||| |17 72524 |
15.4 STONER AUSTIN W AJRMO 93 |||||| |17 71135 |
5.4 MEURER COLTON BJRTX 93 |||||| |13 14969 |

16.5 CHRISTMAS KENNY R BMS 92 |||||| |80 01459 |
14.4 MASTER AIDAN CSJAR 92 |||||| |18 57840 |
11.1 EDWARDS HUNTER D AANE 92 |||||| |09 25499 |
15.1 PALMER GILBERT W CSJAR 91 |||||| |18 57988 |
13.3 LAMONS RANDY L BSBVTAR 91 |||||| |12 14736 |6.1 BURKE WILLIAM T DMS 91|||||| |14 14719 |
3.2 HICKS LARRY J CSVAR 91 |||||| |94 04375 |

17.3 ORICK CHET F BSJAR 90 |||||| |15 18836 |
9.1 FOX TONY BVTTX 90 |||||| |98 01565 |

21.4 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J BJRGKS 89 |||||| |17 75119 |
17.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS BSJAR 89 |||||| |15 12227 |
16.3 MCGEE MONTGOMERY BVTMS 89 |||||| |06 14032 |
14.3 HOLLIS COBY B AJRAR 89 |||||| |14 18519 |7.3 HUBBELL ANDREW J CJRKS 89 |||||| |17 76383 |
6.4 DUKE RAY J CSBVTTX 89 |||||| |13 15416 |

11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP CSVIL 87 |||||| |10 10519 |
8.4 CHANDLER LANDON CSJAR 87 |||||| |18 57188 |
4.1 WINEINGER MAX DSJKS 87|||||| |18 57912 |
2.2 WILSON KIM G BSBVTMS 87 |||||| |14 19548 |

17.2 TARANTINO BRAYDEN ASJAR 86 |||||| |16 22629 |
12.2 BOND MAGEN E CLDIAR 86 |||||| |18 56811 |3.3 HONAKER TONY J BSBVTMS 86 |||||| |82 06157 |
15.2 THARP JERRY L DMS 85|||||| |99 01663 |
11.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C BLDITX 84 |||||| |15 11127 |
8.3 FULLER MONTANA L CTX 84 |||||| |06 15304 |
5.1 HUBER DAVID BSVMS 83 |||||| |29 00465 |

17.5 BAILEY JONATHON C DSJAR 82|||||| |18 56880 |
12.5 BOND BRYAN K CAR 82 |||||| |18 58200 |
9.5 SLIGER DAKOTA L CSJOK 82 |||||| |18 56857 |6.2 GADDY YAANI MAI T CLDIITX 80 |||||| |18 59608 |
6.5 HUFF JAMES D CVTTX 79 |||||| |14 18918 |

21.3 HEINERIKSON ARRON J CKS 76 |||||| |17 76480 |
2.1 HARMON BRIAN L DVTMS 72|||||| |11 12130 |

12.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA BLDIAR 70 |||||| |18 57227 |
9.4 MATHERS DONNA L DLDIITX 68|||||| |01 11244 |
5.5 ROGERS FRED L DSVMS 65|||||| |29 00758 |

13.5 CHEATHAM KENDALL BLDIAR 62 |||||| |18 57485 |
8.2 SINGLETON LEEANNA S CJRMS 59 |||||| |18 50139 |

12.4 GRAHAM DAVID DVTAR 56|||||| |16 21820 |
17.4 GETTINGS LANDEN T BSJAR 47 |||||| |19 37624 |
4.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA DLDIAR 42|||||| |19 35256 |



Trophy Report 9 - CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 31

7/26/2020 5:24:31 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

5.1 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 25.5SVLA 97 |||||| |22 03850 |
24.1 CHILDRESS TYSON K 20JRLA 95|||||| |18 55050 |
24.3 JENNINGS JONAH M 19SJLA 93|||||| |19 37949 |
8.4 SMITH   IV THOMAS 22JRLA 91 |||||| |14 18342 |

16.5 BATTEN DANIEL 25LA 90 |||||| |12 13389 |
4.3 NASH THOMAS C 21VTLA 90|||||| |95 01071 |

19.5 SHAW  III EDWARD D 19SVLA 89|||||| |99 00431 |
1.1 CASSIERE II JOSEPH L 19SVLA 89|||||| |92 02028 |

11.4 JENKINS JAMES S 26.5LA 88 |||||| |81 03295 |
21.3 BAILEY ALEX D 20SJLA 87|||||| |20 70379 |
21.1 SIKES ALAN 19.5LA 86|||||| |10 13439 |
19.2 SINGLETON HUNTER 20SJLA 86|||||| |16 27480 |7.1 LAWLER MIKE S 20.5SBVTLA 86|||||| |19 31126 |
24.4 HALL WILL T 22JRGLA 85 |||||| |13 16663 |
19.4 OGDEN JOSHUA M 19JRLA 85|||||| |18 53077 |
21.2 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E 20SJLA 84|||||| |19 32613 |
8.2 SANDERS DONALD L 23.5LA 84 |||||| |22 05385 |

16.4 CRISSMAN KEITH R 23.5SBVTLA 83 |||||| |99 03458 |
14.3 POLLARD JOHN CODY 26SVLA 81 |||||| |80 01317 |
5.4 LABORDE ROBERT L 24.5SBVTLA 81 |||||| |86 01749 |19.1 SINGLETON THOMAS 22JRLA 80 |||||| |16 26542 |
9.5 PHELPS LOUIS W 19VTLA 80|||||| |11 15390 |
2.2 DESADIER RACHEL 19LDILA 80|||||| |11 10260 |
6.5 DESADIER JUSTIN 19JRLA 79|||||| |14 16328 |
6.4 BROOKS DOYLE 21CHLA 78|||||| |12 11944 |
2.3 DESADIER RICHARD L 19LA 78|||||| |13 15074 |
9.1 DESADIER JARETH 19LA 77|||||| |09 20653 |
4.4 SKIPPER STEVEN W 22LA 73 |||||| |20 69847 |7.2 GUNTER EDWIN I 20SVLA 72|||||| |20 72247 |

24.2 HALL KEELY M 22JRLA 68 |||||| |18 53564 |
19.3 SKIPPER ZACHERY 19JRGLA 65|||||| |13 15394 |



Trophy Report 9 - CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 52

7/26/2020 5:25:05 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. FromTo

16.1 WORKMAN KAYLA G 23.5LDIAR 96 |||||| |17 72524 |
14.4 DEVAULT CHARLES T 27SBVTAL 95 |||||| |91 00448 |
14.2 COODY CALEB C 24AR 94 |||||| |13 00928 |
1.4 GADDY YAANI MAI T 20LDIITX 94|||||| |18 59608 |
8.1 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 23.5SJAR 93 |||||| |15 12227 |
6.1 BEVERIN MICHAEL A 20SBVTMS 93|||||| |19 32826 |
4.2 WINEINGER MAX 23SJKS 93 |||||| |18 57912 |
8.5 HUBBELL ANDREW J 23.5JRKS 92 |||||| |17 76383 |
7.4 ROGERS FRED L 20SVMS 92|||||| |29 00758 |
6.2 HARMON BRIAN L 20VTMS 92|||||| |11 12130 |

18.3 ORICK CHET F 21.5SJAR 91|||||| |15 18836 |
16.3 STONER AUSTIN W 24.5JRMO 91 |||||| |17 71135 |16.2 PALMER GILBERT W 24SJAR 91 |||||| |18 57988 |
12.2 BOND MAGEN E 20.5LDIAR 91|||||| |18 56811 |
11.2 HUBER CHAD A 25MS 91 |||||| |79 05393 |
20.1 HICKS LARRY J 27SVAR 90 |||||| |94 04375 |
18.2 TARANTINO BRAYDEN 20.5SJAR 89|||||| |16 22629 |
13.3 BURKE WILLIAM T 23MS 89 |||||| |14 14719 |
3.5 MEURER COLTON 24JRTX 89 |||||| |13 14969 |

12.1 FERGUSON OLIVIA 20LDIAR 88|||||| |18 57227 | P11.1 HUBER DAVID 27SVMS 88 |||||| |29 00465 |
6.3 WILSON KIM G 21.5SBVTMS 88|||||| |14 19548 |
5.2 NOSTROM JEFF O 27WA 88 |||||| |98 03203 |
4.1 MCGEE MONTGOMERY 21VTMS 88|||||| |06 14032 |
8.3 HONAKER TONY J 22SBVTMS 87 |||||| |82 06157 |

13.2 HEINERIKSON ARRON J 21KS 86|||||| |17 76480 |
11.5 DILLIN BURTON SKIP 27SVIL 86 |||||| |10 10519 |
3.3 HOLLIS COBY B 24.5JRAR 85 |||||| |14 18519 |20.4 LAMONS DALTON 27JRGAR 84 |||||| |12 15311 |

20.3 LAMONS RANDY L 27SBVTAR 84 |||||| |12 14736 |
18.5 BAILEY JONATHON C 20.5SJAR 84|||||| |18 56880 |
15.2 CHANDLER LANDON 25.5SJAR 84 |||||| |18 57188 |
12.3 TUBERVILLE EMMA 19LDIAR 84|||||| |19 35256 |
5.5 FOX TONY 26VTTX 84 |||||| |98 01565 |
4.5 MATHERS DONNA L 20LDIITX 84|||||| |01 11244 |

15.5 SLIGER DAKOTA L 25.5SJOK 83 |||||| |18 56857 |5.3 HUFF JAMES D 25VTTX 83 |||||| |14 18918 |
3.1 FULLER MONTANA L 23TX 83 |||||| |06 15304 |
2.5 CHEATHAM KENDALL 20LDIAR 83|||||| |18 57485 |

12.5 BOND BRYAN K 20AR 82|||||| |18 58200 |
15.3 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 26.5LDITX 81 |||||| |15 11127 |
2.4 MASTER AIDAN 20.5SJAR 81|||||| |18 57840 |
1.3 HITT JOY M 19LDIMS 80|||||| |01 10887 |

18.4 GETTINGS LANDEN T 19SJAR 79|||||| |19 37624 |
12.4 GRAHAM DAVID 20VTAR 78|||||| |16 21820 |
3.4 DUKE RAY J 24.5SBVTTX 78 |||||| |13 15416 |

13.4 THARP JERRY L 22MS 77 |||||| |99 01663 |
13.5 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J 24.5JRGKS 76 |||||| |17 75119 |
2.1 SINGLETON LEEANNA S 21JRMS 73|||||| |18 50139 |

15.4 CHRISTMAS KENNY R 27MS 72 |||||| |80 01459 |
15.1 FORTE BEN J 24.5VTAR 72 |||||| |91 04160 |
9.2 TARANTINO KAYDENCE A 19LDIAR 61|||||| |20 71621 |



HIGH OVERALL 2020 LA STATE SHOOT Page 17/26/2020 6:16:48 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH SV | | |956 | | | | AALA |
81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S | | | |927 | | | ALA |
22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | |926 | | | ALA |
99 03458 CRISSMAN KEITH R SBVT | | | | |886 | | BLA |
12 13389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | |873 | | | ALA |
86 01749 LABORDE ROBERT L SBVT | | | |862 | | | ALA |



HIGH OVERALL 2020 LA STATE SHOOT Page 17/26/2020 6:17:47 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class
15 12227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ | | | |945 | | | AAR |
17 71135 STONER AUSTIN W JR | | | |933 | | | AMO |
17 72524 WORKMAN KAYLA G LDI | | | |929 | | | AAR |
13 14969 MEURER COLTON JR | | | |927 | | | ATX |
13 00928 COODY CALEB C | | |923 | | | | AAAR |
18 56857 SLIGER DAKOTA L SJ | | | | |916 | | BOK |
18 59608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDII | | | | |914 | | BTX |
94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SV | | | |913 | | | AAR |
14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | |911 | CMS |
98 03203 NOSTROM JEFF O | | | |909 | | | AWA |
29 00465 HUBER DAVID SV | | |909 | | | | AAMS |
14 18519 HOLLIS COBY B JR | | | |907 | | | AAR |
10 10519 DILLIN BURTON SKIP SV | | | | |901 | | BIL |
14 19548 WILSON KIM G SBVT | | | |901 | | | AMS |
18 56811 BOND MAGEN E LDI | | | | |900 | | BAR |
18 57188 CHANDLER LANDON SJ | | | |900 | | | AAR |
17 75119 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J JRG | | | |896 | | | AKS |
18 57840 MASTER AIDAN SJ | | | | |895 | | BAR |
82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SBVT | | | | |885 | | BMS |
15 11127 BEARDEN BRIDGET C LDI | | | |875 | | | ATX |
14 18918 HUFF JAMES D VT | | | |870 | | | ATX |
11 12130 HARMON BRIAN L VT | | | | |868 | | BMS |
17 76480 HEINERIKSON ARRON J | | | | |868 | | BKS |
18 58200 BOND BRYAN K | | | | | |858 | CAR |
99 01663 THARP JERRY L | | | | | |846 | CMS |
16 21820 GRAHAM DAVID VT | | | | | | |777 DAR |
01 11244 MATHERS DONNA L LDII | | | | | | |744 DTX |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2020 LA STATE SHOOT Page 17/26/2020 6:18:36 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class
22 03850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH SV | | |392 | | | | AALA |
18 55050 CHILDRESS TYSON K JR | | | | | | |374 DLA |
81 03295 JENKINS JAMES S | | |370 | | | | AALA |
22 05385 SANDERS DONALD L | | | |368 | | | ALA |
18 53077 OGDEN JOSHUA M JR | | | | | | |362 DLA |
95 01071 NASH THOMAS C VT | | | | |361 | | BLA |
12 13389 BATTEN DANIEL | | | |357 | | | ALA |
86 01749 LABORDE ROBERT L SBVT | | | |357 | | | ALA |
16 27480 SINGLETON HUNTER SJ | | | | |357 | | BLA |
99 03458 CRISSMAN KEITH R SBVT | | | |352 | | | ALA |
16 26542 SINGLETON THOMAS JR | | | | |347 | | BLA |
13 16663 HALL WILL T JRG | | | | |341 | | BLA |
20 70379 BAILEY ALEX D SJ | | | | | | |340 DLA |
19 37949 JENNINGS JONAH M SJ | | | | | | |335 DLA |
11 10260 DESADIER RACHEL LDI | | | | |332 | | BLA |
12 11944 BROOKS DOYLE CH | | | | | | |330 DLA |
10 13439 SIKES ALAN | | | | | |330 | CLA |
09 20653 DESADIER JARETH | | | | |326 | | BLA |
19 32613 NORMAN CHRISTOPHER E SJ | | | | | | |324 DLA |
20 69847 SKIPPER STEVEN W | | | | |320 | | BLA |
20 72247 GUNTER EDWIN I SV | | | | |309 | | BLA |
18 53564 HALL KEELY M JR | | | | | | |309 DLA |
13 15394 SKIPPER ZACHERY JRG | | | | | | |306 DLA |
14 16328 DESADIER JUSTIN JR | | | | |302 | | BLA |
13 15074 DESADIER RICHARD L | | | | |301 | | BLA |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2020 LA STATE SHOOT Page 17/26/2020 6:19:08 PM
Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class
79 05393 HUBER CHAD A | | | |388 | | | AMS |
17 72524 WORKMAN KAYLA G LDI | | | |382 | | | AAR |
13 00928 COODY CALEB C | | |382 | | | | AAAR |
18 57988 PALMER GILBERT W SJ | | |381 | | | | AAAR |
98 03203 NOSTROM JEFF O | | | |380 | | | AWA |
17 71135 STONER AUSTIN W JR | | | |379 | | | AMO |
15 12227 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS SJ | | | |378 | | | AAR |
13 14969 MEURER COLTON JR | | | |377 | | | ATX |
15 18836 ORICK CHET F SJ | | | | |374 | | BAR |
14 14719 BURKE WILLIAM T | | | | | |374 | CMS |
94 04375 HICKS LARRY J SV | | | |374 | | | AAR |
12 15311 LAMONS DALTON JRG | | |374 | | | | AAAR |
18 57912 WINEINGER MAX SJ | | | | |373 | | BKS |
12 14736 LAMONS RANDY L SBVT | | |368 | | | | AAAR |
10 10519 DILLIN BURTON SKIP SV | | | |367 | | | AIL |
29 00465 HUBER DAVID SV | | |367 | | | | AAMS |
16 22629 TARANTINO BRAYDEN SJ | | | |366 | | | AAR |
18 57188 CHANDLER LANDON SJ | | |366 | | | | AAAR |
18 56811 BOND MAGEN E LDI | | | | |364 | | BAR |
82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SBVT | | | | |364 | | BMS |
17 76383 HUBBELL ANDREW J JR | | | |364 | | | AKS |
14 19548 WILSON KIM G SBVT | | | |363 | | | AMS |
06 14032 MCGEE MONTGOMERY VT | | | | |363 | | BMS |
18 59608 GADDY YAANI MAI T LDII | | | | |362 | | BTX |
15 11127 BEARDEN BRIDGET C LDI | | | |362 | | | ATX |
14 18519 HOLLIS COBY B JR | | | |362 | | | AAR |
80 01459 CHRISTMAS KENNY R | | |362 | | | | AAMS |
17 75119 HEINERIKSON SAMUEL J JRG | | | |360 | | | AKS |
98 01565 FOX TONY VT | | | | |360 | | BTX |
18 56880 BAILEY JONATHON C SJ | | | | | |356 | CAR |
18 56857 SLIGER DAKOTA L SJ | | | |356 | | | AOK |
13 15416 DUKE RAY J SBVT | | | | |356 | | BTX |
11 12130 HARMON BRIAN L VT | | | | |355 | | BMS |
18 57840 MASTER AIDAN SJ | | | | |355 | | BAR |
18 58200 BOND BRYAN K | | | | |354 | | BAR |
14 18918 HUFF JAMES D VT | | | |351 | | | ATX |
17 76480 HEINERIKSON ARRON J | | | | |351 | | BKS |
99 01663 THARP JERRY L | | | | | |350 | CMS |
06 15304 FULLER MONTANA L | | | | |348 | | BTX |
18 57227 FERGUSON OLIVIA LDI | | | | | | |340 DAR |
18 57485 CHEATHAM KENDALL LDI | | | | |338 | | BAR |
18 50139 SINGLETON LEEANNA S JR | | | | |317 | | BMS |
01 11244 MATHERS DONNA L LDII | | | | | | |311 DTX |
16 21820 GRAHAM DAVID VT | | | | | | |306 DAR |
19 37624 GETTINGS LANDEN T SJ | | | | | | |296 DAR |
19 35256 TUBERVILLE EMMA LDI | | | | | | |291 DAR |


